FINo

71
76
79
80
81
87
88
90
96
188
189
871
873
895
896

Connor & Graham Ltd - Fleet List - 1994 (Part of the EYMS Group)

PB299

Reg no

HAG 400T
GGD 671T
WRM 141S
ECU 770W
UTN 954Y
A607 UGD
EWW 209T
TND 123X
0JI7078
OBT 693M
CPT 822S
PRH 244G
TKH 258H
MLK 656L
KUC 915P

05/1994

Chassis

VOLVO
VOLVO
FORD
FORD
LEYLAND
VOLVO
LEYLAND
VOLVO
VOLKSWAGEN
LEYLAND
LEYLAND
LEYLAND
LEYLAND
DAIMLER
DAIMLER

Model

B58-56
B58-61
TRANSIT
TRANSIT
TRCTL11/3R
B10M-61
PSU3E/4R
B58-61
LTS5
PSU3B/4R
PSUBE/4R
PDR1A/1
PDR1A/1
CRL6
CRL6
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Chassis no

13477

12764
BDOSTJ64728
BDVCBJ01532
8201448

5960

7806819
16758
JH003625
7303992
7701052
802342
902305

66914

68451

Bodybuilder

DUPLE
DUPLE
TRICENTROL
DORMOBILE
PLAXTON
VAN HOOL
PLAXTON
DUPLE
OPTARE
PLAXTON
PLAXTON
ROE

ROE

PARK ROYAL
MCW

Type

C53F
C57F
B12
B16F
C49F
C49FT
C46F
C53F
B25F
C53F
C53F
H44/31F
H43/21D
H45/31F
H44/29F

Body no

948/6075
949/7019

8312LTH1C931
11054
7911LC017
249/8095

424

743555
7811LX505
G06625
GO6774
B58743

Date

05.94
05.94
05.94
05.94
05.94
05.94
05.94
05.94
05.94
05.94
05.94
05.94
05.94
05.94
05.94

Origin

C&G, EASINGTON
C&G, EASINGTON
C&G, EASINGTON
C&G, EASINGTON
C&G, EASINGTON
C&G, EASINGTON
C&G, EASINGTON
C&G, EASINGTON
C&G, EASINGTON
C&G, EASINGTON
C&G, EASINGTON
C&G, EASINGTON
C&G, EASINGTON
C&G, EASINGTON
C&G, EASINGTON

Widrn

05.94
09.94
05.94
09.94
09.94
09.94
05.94
09.94
09.94
09.94
09.94
09.94
06.94
09.94
09.94

Disposal

NORTH, SHERBURN (Q)
EYMS (CG) (76)

NORTH, SHERBURN (Q)
EYMS (CG) (80)

EYMS (CG) (81)

EYMS (CG) (87)

NORTH, SHERBURN (Q)
EYMS (CG) (90)

EYMS (CG) (96)

EYMS (CG) (188)

EYMS (CG) (189)

EYMS (CG) (871)
NORTH, SHERBURN (Q)
EYMS (CG) (895)

EYMS (CG) (896)

Previous reg'n

E906 LVE
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